
 

 

  
Pensum 2023/2024 (Verantwortlich: DaS & SaN) 

 
 
 

TR 8.15 - 
8.55 

9.00 - 
9.40 

9.45 - 
10.25 

10.45 - 
11.25 

11.30 - 
12.10 

 
13.45 - 
14.25 

14.30 - 
15.10 

15.20 - 
16.00 

16.15 - 
16.55 

Mo TR 
RoS 

TR 
RoS 

TR 
RoS 

TR 
RoS 

TRZH 
RoS 

TRZH 
RoS 

TR 
RoS 

TR 
RoS 

TR 
RoS 

TR 
RoS 

Di TR 
TaM 

TR 
TaM 

TR 
TaM 

TR 
TaM 

TRZH 
TaM 

TRZH 
TaM 

TR 
TaM 

TR 
TaM 

TR 
TaM 

TR 
TaM 

Mi TR 
TaM 

TR 
TaM 

TR 
TaM 

TR 
TaM 

TR 
TaM 

TRZH 
TaM     

Do TR 
TaM 

TR 
TaM 

TR 
TaM 

TR 
TaM/RoS 

TR(ZH) 
TaM/(RoS) 

TRZH 
RoS 

TR 
TaM 

TR 
TaM 

TR 
TaM 

TR 
TaM 

Fr TR 
TaM 

TR 
TaM 

TR 
TaM 

TR 
TaM 

TR 
TaM 

TRZH 
TaM 

TR 
TaM 

TR 
TaM 

TR 
TaM 

TR 
TaM 

 
 
 

Gc 
@BcG 

8.15 - 
8.55 

9.00 - 
9.40 

9.45 - 
10.25 

10.45 - 
11.25 

11.30 - 
12.10 

 
13.45 - 
14.25 

14.30 - 
15.10 

15.20 - 
16.00 

16.15 - 
16.55 

Mo Gc D 
SaN/IlA 

F 
SaN/IlA Gc Gc  Gc Gc   

Di Gc Gc Gc M 
SaN/IlA Gc  Sp 

RoS/IlA 
Sp 

RoS/IlA  
 

Mi Gc D 
SaN 

Ges 
SaN Gc Gc     

 

Do Sp 
RoS/IlA Gc Bio 

SaN/IlA 
E 

SaN/IlA Gc  Gc Gc  
 

Fr Gc Gc Gc Gc Gc  M 
SaN 

Geo 
SaN 

DaZ 
 

 
 
 



 

 

 
Pensum 2023/2024 (Verantwortlich: DaS & SaN) 

 
 
 

BcG 
8.15 - 
8.55 

9.00 - 
9.40 

9.45 - 
10.25 

10.45 - 
11.25 

11.30 - 
12.10 

 
13.45 - 
14.25 

14.30 - 
15.10 

15.20 - 
16.00 

16.15 - 
16.55 

Mo D 
SeA 

D 
SeA 

F 
PrB 

M 
DaB 

M 
DaB 

 Ges 
PrB 

Ges 
PrB 

  

Di F 
PrB 

E 
PrB 

M 
DaB 

M 
DaB 

WAH 
RoS 

 Sp 
RoS/IlA 

Sp 
RoS/IlA 

 
 

Mi F 
PrB 

TG 
IlA 

TG 
IlA 

D 
SeA 

D 
SeA 

    
 

Do Sp 
RoS/IlA 

WAH 
RoS 

Bio 
SeA 

E 
PrB 

E 
PrB 

 
Geo 

PrB 

Ch 
SeA 

Geo 
PrB 

Ch 
SeA 

 
 

Fr M 
DaB 

M 
DaB 

D 
SeA 

D 
SeA 

Bio 
SeA 

 
BG 
SeA 

MINT 
DaB 

BG 
SeA 

MINT 
DaB 

DaZ 
 

 
 
 

BcS 
8.15 - 
8.55 

9.00 - 
9.40 

9.45 - 
10.25 

10.45 - 
11.25 

11.30 - 
12.10 

 
13.45 - 
14.25 

14.30 - 
15.10 

15.20 - 
16.00 

16.15 - 
16.55 

Mo D 
DaB 

D 
DaB 

Ges 
DaB 

MLA 
SeA 

MLA 
SeA 

 WAH 
SeA 

WAH 
SeA 

  

Di E 
DaB 

E 
DaB 

F 
PrB 

FLA 
PrB 

DLA 
DaB 

 Sp 
RoS/IlA 

Sp 
RoS/IlA 

 
 

Mi M 
SeA 

TG 
DaB 

TG 
DaB 

DLA 
DaB 

GesLA 
DaB 

    
 

Do Sp 
RoS/IlA 

Bio 
SeA 

F 
PrB 

BioLA 
SeA 

MLA 
SeA 

 
Geo 

PrB 

Ch 
SeA 

Geo 
PrB 

Ch 
SeA 

 
 

Fr M 
SeA 

M 
SeA 

D 
DaB 

DLA 
DaB 

ELA 
DaB 

 
BG 
SeA 

MINT 
DaB 

BG 
SeA 

MINT 
DaB 

DaZ 
 

 
 
 



 

 

 
Pensum 2023/2024 (Verantwortlich: DaS & SaN) 

 
 
 

HcG 8.15 - 
8.55 

9.00 - 
9.40 

9.45 - 
10.25 

10.45 - 
11.25 

11.30 - 
12.10 

 
13.45 - 
14.25 

14.30 - 
15.10 

15.20 - 
16.00 

16.15 - 
16.55 

Mo E 
AnV 

M 
BeJ 

M 
BeJ 

Ph 
BeJ 

Ph 
BeJ 

 D 
DaS 

D 
DaS 

F 
PrB 

 

Di Sp 
RoS/AnV 

TG 
BeJ 

TX 
RoS 

TG 
BeJ 

TX 
RoS 

E 
AnV 

E 
AnV 

 M 
BeJ 

Bio 
BeJ 

Bio 
BeJ 

 

Mi Geo 
AnV 

Geo 
AnV 

D 
DaS 

D 
DaS 

M 
BeJ 

    
 

Do F 
PrB 

F 
PrB 

Ges 
RoS 

D 
DaS 

D 
DaS 

 Sp 
RoS/AnV 

Sp 
RoS/AnV  

 

Fr M 
BeJ 

M 
BeJ 

Ges 
RoS 

WAH 
RoS 

WAH 
RoS 

 
BG 
RoS 

MINT 
BeJ 

BG 
RoS 

MINT 
BeJ 

DaZ 
 

 
 
 

HcS 8.30 - 
9.10 

9.15 - 
9.55 

10.00 - 
10.40 

11.00 - 
11.40 

11.45 - 
12.25 

 
13.30 - 
14.10 

14.15 - 
14.55 

15.05 - 
15.45 

16.15 - 
16.55 

Mo M 
DaS 

M 
DaS 

Ges 
AnV 

GesLA 
AnV 

DLA 
AnV 

 D 
AnV 

E 
AnV 

E 
AnV 

 

Di Sp 
RoS/AnV 

TG 
BeJ 

TX 
RoS 

TG 
BeJ 

TX 
RoS 

MLA 
DaS 

MLA 
DaS 

 F 
PrB 

D 
AnV 

D 
AnV 

 

Mi Geo 
BeJ 

Geo 
BeJ 

F 
PrB 

FLA 
PrB 

ELA 
AnV 

    
 

Do M 
DaS 

WAH 
AnV 

WAH 
AnV 

DLA 
AnV 

DLA 
AnV 

 Sp 
RoS/AnV 

Sp 
RoS/AnV 

 
 

Fr Ph 
DaS 

Ph 
DaS 

Bio 
BeJ 

BioLA 
BeJ 

MLA 
DaS 

 
BG 
RoS 

MINT 
BeJ 

BG 
RoS 

MINT 
BeJ 

DaZ 
 

 
 
 


